
City of Berkeley

Abstract of Bid Worksheet

Finance Department

General Services Division

Bidders Base Bid Alt Bid Subcontractors
Registration and 

Experience

Qualifica

tions
Certs

Bid 

Bond
Non-Collusion LW WF EBO OS NF

1
Marc Builders LLC $1,975,000.00 $96,800.00 X X X X X X

2
Bay Construction $1,090,811 $29,000 X X X X X X

3
Globenet $1,515,308 $68,460 X X X X

4

5

6

7

8
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Bid Recorder:  Sandra Blain Date:

Bid Opener: Tanisha Gainer Date:

Project Manager: Uriel Gonzalez Date:

required w/ bid

Bid Date: 02/19/2026Spec. # 25-11684-C

FOR:  Public Safety Building Jail Automation Upgrades

 

2180 Milvia Street, Berkeley, CA  94704    Tel: 510.981.7320    TDD: 510.981.6903    Fax: 510.981.7390

E-mail: finance@ci.berkeley.ca.us 

Docusign Envelope ID: 53D22DA4-C5BF-44C7-A8B9-CE10ED65B09F
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